Sunrise School Community Council Meeting Agenda
November 12, 2018
Sunrise SCC Faculty Members:
Margaret Swanicke — Principal; Teachers — Raye Ann Blauer, Jolene Farley
Sunrise SCC Parents:
Sarah Carlson, Pam Gassman, Rochelle Griffin, Marc Hone, Jessica Petersen

Approve minutes from previous meeting
Finalize Bylaws (if applicable) and/or Rules of Order & Procedure
Finalize Digital Citizenship Plan
Finalize Attendance Plan
Review School Data
Receive School Report for Safety Drills
Budget review
a. Land Trust
b. Cell Tower-511,000
i. 2,000 Teacher Morale
ii. 2,000 Reading Plus/Reading Licenses
iii. Propose — one class set of ipads (30)
8. SNAP feedback from community member
9. Input from the Community if present
10. Adjourn
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Upcoming meetings for the 2018-2019
1.7.19

2.4.19

3.11.19

4.15.19

5.20.19



